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PIROZZ| Stefania

Circolo Canottieri Napoli
ROMEI Giorgia

G.S. Marina Militare
MUSSO Erica

GS Fiamme Oro
BIASIBETTI Helena

In Sport Rane Rosse
BORRA Giulia

Centro Nuoto Torino
AVOGADRO Anna

G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia
SCARABELLI Alice Antonia

Gestisport Coop ssd - Car
CARUSO Cristina

CSR Granda ssd

Pubblicata: 22/02/2020 ore 19:51

TORINO, 21-22-23/02/2020

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

200 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

1993

2000

1994

2002

2001

2003

1998

2002

Finale Cad/Sen F

ITA

GS Fiamme Or
ITA

In Sport Ran
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

50m

28.67
29.10
28.94
29.44
28.91
29.46
28.67
28.96

100m

58.77
30.10
1'00.39
31.29
59.71
30.77
1'01.05
31.61
1'00.63
31.72
1'01.24
31.78
59.95

31.28
1'01.04

32.08

150m

1'29.42
30.65
1'31.54
31.15
1'30.87
31.16
1'32.61
31.56
1'31.95
31.32
1'33.54
32.30
1'32.47

32.52
1'33.27

32.23

ARRIVO Record

2'00.04
30.62
2'02.46
30.92
2'02.99
32.12
2'04.07
31.46
2'04.47
32.52
2'04.80
31.26
2'05.21

32.74
2'06.18

32.91
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